Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
230. CoWN IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

1 242 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 33.00 Cheri Kraft
2 262 SMOOTHOUTTACOLOR  HEATHER PIASECK 31.00 HEATHER PIASECK
3 275 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 29.00 Stacy M Stern
4 281 Beans Tally Playgun Maranda Vomund 27.00 Maranda Vomund
5 225 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 26.00 Debi Decorsey
6 204 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 25.00 Karen Arp
7 223 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 22.00 Jackie Danielsen
8 277 SHF Smartasafox CARLEE STUTZ 20.00
9 202 CHICKS MOONSHINE VIC  John Andrews 19.00  John Andrews

10 256 Harrys Electric Spark Alaina Mikesell 13.00



Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)

233. CoWN ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 232 Gold Of My Own Katey Gibson 66.00 12.00 Katey Gibson:
2 225 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 65.50 11.00 Debi Decorsey
3 242 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 65.00 10.00 Cheri Kraft
4 277 SHF Smartasafox CARLEE STUTZ 62.00 9.00
5 233 Luna ELLEN GIBSON 59.00 800 ELLEN GIBSON
6 223 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 59.00 7.00 Jackie Danielsen
7 204 SS ONEEYED DESIRE Karen Arp 57.00 6.00 KarenArp
8 275 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 56.50 5.00 Stacy M Stern
9 202 CHICKS MOONSHINE VIC  John Andrews 50.50 4.00 John Andrews
10 262 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 47.00 3.00 HEATHER PIASECK
OP111 256 Harrys Electric Spark Alaina Mikesell 59.50 2.00
OP112 281 Beans Tally Playgun Maranda Vomund 4200 1.00 Maranda Vomund



AQH A SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride
AMERICAN QUARTER . QTOK HORAE A TANCE CLASS:#233 - CoWN ITRL - Intermediate Tanil
HORSE ASSOCUIATION
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 067252020
== —
1Point Penalties: 5 Point Penalties: Patte : Ca lace above others w
- Over-bridied (per maneuwver) - Spurring in front of cinch pattern correctly
- Out of frame (per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking pattern
- Each hit, bite, or stepping on a log, cone, plant or any component of the - Use of sither hand to instill fear/praise - 3rd refusal
obstacie - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle - Repeated blatant disobedience
~ Incorrect or break of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less ~ Dropping an object required to be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag
- Both front or hind feetin a single-stride space ata wak or trot = 18t or 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snaltle bit or hackamore)
- Skipping over or falling to step inlo required space - Letting go of gate - More than one finger batween spiit reins or any fingers
~Incorrect number of strides, if specified « § or more sleps on mount/dismount or ground tie between romal reins
- One or two steps on mount/dismount on/or ground tie (except shifting to
balance) 10 Point Penatty: Disgualification {DQ):
- Splitlog in fope over ~Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious - Abuse
and consistently ¢arried in an unnatural manner in every - Lameness
3Point Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct
- Wrong lead or out of lead - lllegal equipment
- Draped reins - Fall of horse/rider
- Break of gat at lope - Improper western attire
- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than two {2) strides ~ Leaving arena before patiern is complete
- Three to four stegs on mount/dismount on ground tie
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each horse/rider eam is scored between §-100 points and automatically begins the mun with a score of 70 points =
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AQH A SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride
AMERICAN QUARTER 3 TORK HORAE ATTIAREE CLASS:#233 - CoWN ITRL - Intermediate Tril
HORSE ASSOCIATION
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 06/28/2020
== —
- Over-brided (per maneuwver) - Spurring in front of cinch pattern correctly
- Out of frame (per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking patlern
- Each hit, bite, or stepping on & log, cone, plant or any component of the ~ Use of sither hand!lo instill fearipraise - 3rd refusal
obstack - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle | - Repealed biatant disobedience
- Incorrect or break of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less - Dropping an object required to be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag
- Both front or hind feetin a single-stride space at a wak or trot - 1stor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Skipping over or failing to step into required space «~ Letting go of gate - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers
- Incorrect number of strides, if specified -5 or more steps on mount/dismount or ground tie between romal reins
- One or two steps on mount/dismount on/or ground tie (except shifting 10
balance) 10 Point Penalty: Disgualification {DQ):
- Splitlog in lope over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious] - Abuse
and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every - Lameness
3 Point Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct
- Wrong lead or out of lead - lilegal equipment
~Draped reins - Fall of horse/rider
- Break of gatt at lope ~ Improper western attire
~Break of gait at walk or trot for more thar two (2) strides - Leaving arenabefore pattern is complete
- Three to tour steps on mount/dismount on goum tie
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each harseirider eam & scored between 0100 points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points -
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Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
231. CoWN IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 262 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR HEATHER PIASECK 72.00 14.00 HEATHER PIASECK
2 281 Beans Tally Playgun Maranda Vomund 70.00 13.00 Maranda Vomund
3 238 Zans Foxy Too Helen Hamilton 69.00 12.00
4 275 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 68.50 11.00 Stacy M Stern
5 232 Gold Of My Own Katey Gibson 67.50 10.00 Katey Gibson
6 233 Luna ELLEN GIBSON 67.50 9.00 ELLEN GIBSON
7 223 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 66.50 8.00 Jackie Danielsen
8 204 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 66.50 7.00 KarenArp
9 225 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 66.50 6.00 Debi Decorsey
10 202 CHICKS MOONSHINE VIC  John Andrews 63.00 5.00 John Andrews
11 256 Harrys Electric Spark Alaina Mikesell 62.00 4.00
OP112 242 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 70.50 3.00 CheriKraft
OP113 240 Holotastarlight Donna Hovel 64.50 2.00
OP114 277 SHF Smartasafox CARLEE STUTZ 60.00 1.00
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NRSHA?2

NATRINAN RANCH AND

|SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

AMERICAN QUARTER STOCKTIDRSC ALLIANCE CLASS:  #231-CoWNIPLS-IntermediatePleasure
HORSE ASSOCIATION
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  06/28/2020
1Point Penaities: 10 Polnt Penalty;
- Ciwer-bridied (per mansuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appuarance (Horse's tal is obvious and consistently camied in an unnatural manner
= Out of frame (per manewer) i1 every maneuver)
- Too slow {per maneuver)
- Break of gait at wak A0
~Trot for two (2) sirides or less -Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
B « Repeated blatant disobedience
-Wrong lead or out of lead - Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bil or hackamore)
- Draped reins - More than one finger batwaen spit reins or any fingers betwesn romal reins
- Break of gail at lops
- Braak of gait at wak or trot for more than two (2) strides Disgualification {DQ):
-Out of lead or cross-cantering more than two strides when changing Jeads - Abuse
- Trofting more than three strides when making a simple lead change: -Lameness
- Disrespect or misconduct
§ Point Peniaities: - llegal equipment
« Spurring in front of cingh - Fal of horse/nder
- Blatant disobedierce - Improper westam attire
«Use of gither hand 1o instill fear/praise - Leaving arena before patiern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =z
W0 # Each harsekider team is scoted betwaen 0-100 poirts and adtomatically begins the fun with a score of 70 points Iz- t E: - m E
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AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER

HORSE ASSOCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  06/26/2020

A | NES

PATTERN SHOW:  CoWN Ride With Pride

NATHON AL P‘AR("N AND

STOCK TOBSE ALLIANCE ICLASS: #231-CoWNIPLS-IntermediatePleasure

1Point Penalties:

- Ower-bridied (per maneuver)
- Out of lrame (per maneuver)
- Too slow (per manauver)

- Braak of gait at wak

- Trot for two (2) strides or less

2 Point Penalties:
- Wrong lead or out of lead

« Draped reins
- Break of gaitat lope

§ Point Penalties;
- Spurring in front of cinch
- Blatant disobedience

~ Break of gait at wak or trot for more than two (2) Sirides
- Out of lead or coss-cantering mare than twa strides when changing feads
- Trotting more than three strides when making a simple lead change

- Use of ether hand to instill fear/praise

10 Polnt Penalty;
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently caried in an unnatural manner
i every maneuver)

-] 4 T 1] em corre.
- Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Usa of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)
- Mare than one finger between spit reins or any fingers between romal reins

Disquslification (DQ);

- Abuse

-Lameness

~ Disraspect or misconduct

- llegal equipment

~ Fall of horse/rider

= Improper wastam attira ;
« Leaving arena bafore pattem is complete

MANEUVER SCORES
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~1172 Exxremely Poor, -1 Vety Poor, - 12 Poor, & Comect, +12 Good, +1 Very Good, +1 1/2 Excelient § '-'t‘ d o« g E
Tie-Breaker /5 ! 7 -2 ? o 5 2 L 2 g ? 2| 2 &
Maneuver Description wmrﬂbm'ﬂ%&'l—ﬂm— BRI RS I G 8 1 I - )RRt =
N PENALTY ...5 - ‘ \‘ ?
ﬁ)ZOZ CONTENT O Q mih O = jf wij {“} _%Ef’ ;,__) 78]
\ Q d. % ! e 3 e i ;
N PENALTY o i P ) I
Qq 204 | cowtenr ! ) {'?‘* 3 ﬁa“‘s {' % {» i {;\* 7 e«f\ = f 5 W/A
e s i e!:;,,

PENACTY

3 |2 [oomn

PENALTY
‘ 223 | cowrenr

£ Yo [ 5 Q/‘ O OML oA e
o = 5o % \ lﬁ"]%/gh
a'f\(\zaa:z@@{_a a6t
f Yo [T *f)! (N4

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

R

(\o\‘ﬁji all 2

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: . kigicm

Printed from HSW




Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)

232, CoWN IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

® N O oA W N

OP19T
OP19T
OP1 11

275
242
204
281
256
240
262
277
202
223
225

Especial Blue Lily

T Tari Freckles

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Beans Tally Playgun
Harrys Electric Spark
Holotastarlight

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR
SHF Smartasafox
CHICKS MOONSHINE VIC
Go To Stache SDH

Ichin For A Smoke

Stacy M Stern

Cheri Kraft

Karen Arp

Maranda Vomund
Alaina Mikesell
Donna Hovel
HEATHER PIASECK
CARLEE STUTZ
John Andrews
Jackie Danielsen

Debi Decorsey

68.50
66.50
66.00
62.50
61.50
61.00
60.50
58.50
68.50
68.50
65.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00

Stacy M Stern
Cheri Kraft
Karen Arp

Maranda Vomund

HEATHER PIASECK

John Andrews

Jackie Danielsen

Debi Decorsey



AQHA

AMERVIAN QUARTTIR
FIOYRSE AN IATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NATHINAL RANCH AND
SFUUK BURED ALLIAALE

A NESHA

PATTERN g

SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

CLASS: #232 - CoWN IRNN - Intermediate

RO
DATE: (6/28/2020

- Over-spin or urder-spin upto 178 lum

1 Poirt Penaities;

- Over-bridied [per manewver)

~ Oul of frame {per manguver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penally is
cumuigtive and wil be deducted for each quarter of acircle the harse is outof laad

4 3 Point Penaities:
- Starting acirate of exiting a roliback al a trol for up 10 two stidss - Spuirring in front of cinch
- Deiayed change of lead by one slride where the leadchange is required by Lhe patiamn - Blatand disobedience
description - Uza of sither handto instil fear’praise
- Failurs lo remaina minimur of twenly foet from the wall ot lance when approaching a stop
andfor rolihaci 10 Point Panafty:

= Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's 13l is obuious and consislently carried inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

~ Biaaking panem '
- Inclusion of maneuver {i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two sirides)
~ Figpesled bislert disobedienca

- Over or under spinning 1/810 1:4 tum - Use of twa hands {exceptin sraffie bitor hatkamore)
- Slipping rein - More than one finger between spit reins or any lingers between romal reins {excep! wo rein)
- Teolting in excess of 12¢ircle of 172 length of the arena
2Bolnt Penajes:
- Break of gait Disgualifisation {D@):
- Fresze up in spins ar rofbacks ~ Abuse
- Failure to stop orwaik before execuling a lope deparlure on frot-in patlems -Lameness
- Failure to ba in a ope prior 1o tha first marker on run-in palterns ~ Disrespest or miscontuct
- Failure to complelely pass the specilied marker balore indialing a stop position - Hlagal equipment
= Trolting bayond 2 slrides, tutless than 12 circle or 1:2 length of arana - Fallof horsafider
- Improper western altire
- Leaving arena belore pattem is complale
MANUEVER SCORES —
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PATTERN 8

AQH A ' NRSHA SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

P ONATENAL RANCH AND

AMERICAN QUARTIR § SYUCK IR ALSARCE CLASS: #232 - CoWN IRNN - intermediate

HORSTE ASSOWITATION

Reiring
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING DATE: 06/28/2020

L= BRAS
12 Point Penatties: § Point Penalties:
- Starting a circle or exiting a roiiback &t 2 ot for up 1o two slrides - Spurring in front of cinch
- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern - Blatant dsobediencs
descriplion - Use of ether hand to instil fear/praise
“« Failura to remain a minimum of twenty feet from the wall or lence when approsching a stop
andier rolback :
- Over-spinor under-spin upto1/8 tura - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious and consistertly saried inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)
1 Point Penaities:
- Over-bridied (per maneuver) Pa :
= Oud of frame (per maneuver) - Breaking patiern
- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penally is - Inclusion of maneuver fi.e., over or undar spinning, backing more than two strides)
cumulative and vl be deducled lor each quanler of aciicle the horse is outof Jead - Repealed blalant disobedience
~ Over or under spinning 1:810 144 turn - Use of two hands (exceptin snalfie bitor hackamorg)
- Siipping rein - More than one finger betwesn spiit reins or any fingers hetween romal reins {exaept two rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1/2 circle or 1/2 length of the arena
2Polnt Penalties:
- Break of gait Disgualification (DQ):
« Freeze up inspins or rolihacks - Abuse
- Failure 1o slop or walk before exesuting a lope departure on lrol-in paliatns «Lamenoss
- Failure 1o bein & lope prior to the lirst marker on run-i patiems - Disrespect or misconduct
- Failure to completely pass Iite specified marker belore initiating a slop position - llisgal equipment
- Trotting bayond 2 strides. but less than 172 circle or 172 length of arana - Fallof horsefrider
- Improper wesletn attire
- Leaving arena belore pattam is complete
MANUEVER SCORES -
W0 # Each home/nder team & scored botveen 0-100 points and aukmabicaly begins the rua with a score of 70 poinis (=
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Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
234. CoWN IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 242 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 73.00 10.00  Cheri Kraft
2 262 SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR  HEATHER PIASECK 7050 9.00 HEATHER PIASECK
3 225 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey 69.00 8.00 DebiDecorsey
4 202 CHICKS MOONSHINE VIC  John Andrews 67.00 7.00 John Andrews
5 277 SHF Smartasafox CARLEE STUTZ 66.50 6.00
6 281 Beans Tally Playgun Maranda Vomund 66.50 5.00 Maranda Vomund
7 223 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 64.00 4.00 Jackie Danielsen
8 204 SS ONEEYED DESIRE Karen Arp 63.50 3.00 KarenArp
9 275 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 62.00 2.00 Stacy M Stern

DQ 256 Harrys Electric Spark Alaina Mikesell 0.00 0.00



AQHA A NESHA

- r~ - WALURAL RSN AR D
AMERICAN QUARTIR STOCE HORGT ALTIANCY,
HORSE ASSOCIATION

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

1 Point Penatties:

A - Loss of working advantage

D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on second drive before time expires
P - Warking out of pasition

S - Slipping rein

Y ~ Over-bridled (per maneuver)

W - Oul of frame (per manewver)

E - Driving caw down the opposite fence {changing sides)

3 Point Penalties:
K - Knocking down Lhe cow without having a working advantage
L - Losing a cow while boxing

10 Polat Tenalty:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appeatance (Horse's tail is cbvious and consistently carried in an unnatural

manner N ven‘ ma;gwer

SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

CLASS:#234 - CoWN IWCH - Intermediate Working

Lo
U

DATE: 6/28/2020

E - Repeatod blalant disobedience

J - Schooling after entering the arena prior lo calling for cow

K - Schooling horsa between cows, if naw cow is awarded

N - Failure to attempt any part of the class

H~ Use of two hands (excepl in snaflle bit or hackamore)

14 - More than one finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reins (excepl two rein)

D - Disrespect or misconduct

§5.Point Penalties: G - llegal equipment
B - Spurring in front of cinch F - Fall of horse!rider
IC - Blatant disobedience N - Improper westem attire
E - Use of either hand to instill fearipraise H- Leaving arena belore runis complele

6 225 ot | > | O O "fk% &, Q Q ) 3B

RUN CONTENT
Each horserider leam is scored between 0-100 pirs and aukmetically begins the run with a scofs of 70 poirts -1 172 Exfremely PENALTIES
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AQH A _}@ NRSHA SHOW: CowN Ride With Pride

‘g g : * g s g :W‘:\liiithll.'Al\LH.r\h R
pmhopi b e UL it CLASS:#234 - CoOWN IWCH - Intermediate Working
HORSE ASSOCTIATHON

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: ggro12020

1 Point Penatties:

- Loss of working advantage

D - Failure to drive cow passed middie marker on second dtive before time expires
P - Working out of position

- Slipping rein

V' - Over-bridied (per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

E - Driving cow doven the opposile fence (changing sides)

A - Turning tail
£ - Repeated blalant disobedience

J - Schooling after entering the arena prior to calling for cow

K « Schooling horse belween cows, if new cow i awarded

N - Faiiure to allempt any part of the class

H - Use of two hands {except in snalfle bit or hackamore)

M -« More than one finger batwean splil reins or any fingers between romal reins (excepl lwo rein)

3 Polnt Penatties:

K - Knocking down the cow without having a working advantage
L - Losing a cow while boxing

D - Disrespect or misconduct

5 Polnt Penalties: G - llegal equipment

B - Spurring in front of cinch F - Fall of horse/rider

C - Blatant disobedience N~ Improper western attire

E - Use of either hand lo instil fearipraise H - Leaving arena before runis complele

10 Point Tenatty:

U - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an unniatural

mamerin vegg manawer
RUN CONTENT
Each horse/rider team is scoved between 0-100 poirts and aulomatically begins te run Wwith 2 scone of 70 points -1 122 Extromely PENALTIES
Paoor, -1 Very Poor, -122 Poor, 0 Carredt. 5 12 Good. +1 Very Good. +1 12 Excelienl
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